TES/Education and Employers Taskforce Teacher Survey, Spring 2012

Tablel: What type of school do you work in?

Frequency | Percent
Maintained secondary 321 62%
Academy 130 25%
Free School 20 4%
University Technical College 47 9%
Overall total 518 100%

Table 2: How concerned are you about the employment prospects facing the young people you

teach?

Frequency | Percent
Very concerned 303 | 62%
Quite concerned 163 | 34%
Not really concerned 18 | 3%
Not at all concerned 3| 1%
Total 487 | 100%
Didn’t answer 31
Overall total 518

Table 3: How confident are you in your ability to advise your pupils about choosing the right
course to study at university and about student finance (fees, bursaries and loans)?

Frequency | Percent
Very confident 88 | 18%
Quite Confident 240 | 49%
Not at all confident 159 | 33%
Total 487 | 100%
Didn’t answer 31
Overall total 518

Table 4: How confident are you in your ability to advise your pupils about what an apprenticeship
entails and how they might go about securing one after leaving school?

Frequency | Percent
Very confident 70 | 15%
Quite Confident 152 | 33%
Not at all confident 245 | 52%
Total 467 | 100%
Didn’t answer 51
Overall total 518




Table 5a: Importance for pupils to hear directly from employers

Frequency | Percent
Very important 378 | 80%
Quite important 84 | 18%
Not really important 2| 1%
Not at all important 2| 1%
Total 466 | 100%
Didn’t answer 52
Total 518

Table 5b: Importance for pupils to access multimedia online teaching resources

Frequency | Percent
Very important 297 | 64%
Quite important 138 | 30%
Not really important 29 | 6%
Not at all important 3| 1%
Total 467 | 100%
Didn’t answer 51
Overall total 518




